Meet Fred 10th Anniversary Tour Access Performances
All performances in Wales will be captioned in English and in Welsh. All performances in England will be captioned in English.
There will be a BSL interpreter on the following dates of the tour:
Sherman Theatre, Cardiff: 
Wednesday 28 January, 7.30pm. This is a BSL interpreted performance by Stephen Brattan-Wilson.
Friday 30 January, 6.30pm. This is a BSL interpreted performance by Stephen Brattan-Wilson. There will be a post-show Q&A interpreted by Julie Doyle. 
Saturday 31 January, 2pm. This is a BSL interpreted performance by Stephen Brattan-Wilson.
Maesteg Town Hall:
Friday 13 February, 7.30pm. This is a BSL interpreted performance by Stephen Brattan-Wilson. 
Theatre Royal Plymouth: 
Monday 23 February, 7.45pm. This is a BSL interpreted performance by Tony Evans. There will be a post-show Q&A interpreted by Tony Evans.  
Pontio, Bangor: 
Thursday 26 February, 7.30pm. This is a BSL interpreted performance by Rachel Green. 
Arena Theatre, Wolverhampton: 
Monday 2 March, 7.30pm. This is a BSL interpreted performance by Tony Evans.  
Birmingham Repertory Theatre: 
Wednesday 4 March, 7.45pm. This is a BSL interpreted performance by Tony Evans. 
Derby Theatre: 
Saturday 7 March, 3pm. This is a BSL interpreted performance by Laura Goulden. 
Bristol Old Vic: 
Wednesday 18 March, 8pm. This is a BSL interpreted performance by Stephen Brattan-Wilson. 
Thursday 19 March, 6.30pm. This is a BSL interpreted performance by Stephen Brattan-Wilson. There will be a post-show Q&A interpreted by Pascale Maroney.
Ffwrnes, Llanelli: 
Thursday 26 March, 7.30pm. This is a BSL interpreted performance by Stephen Brattan-Wilson. 
York Theatre Royal: 
Thursday 2 April, 7.45pm. This is a BSL interpreted performance by Julie Fletcher.
There will be audio description on the following dates:
Sherman Theatre, Cardiff: 
Thursday 29 January, 7.30pm. This is an audio described performance by Alastair Sill.
Saturday 31 January, 7.30pm. This is an audio described performance by Alastair Sill. 
Arena Theatre, Wolverhampton: 
Tuesday 3 March, 8pm. This is an audio described performance by Sue Reading. 



